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Product Parts Breakdown
Specify Finish

Cartridge Cover

Cartridge

Retaining Nut
Cartridge Bezel

Aerator

Handle w/ hex
and button

Under Deck Fixing Nut
w/ washer

M10 - 3/8” Hose

CIR.1700

CIR.1000-2048

CIR.1000-9853

CIR.1000-9852
CIR.1000-9851

RAR.2000-2364

CIR.1000-2352

RAR.1000-2581

ORO.1000-8738


